
Landfill Consultants 
 
 
Ott Engineering  
Jeffrey Ott 
5829 Kings Highway South 
Zionsville, PA  18092 
(610) 928-4680 
Email – info@otteng.com 
https://www.otteng.com/ 
 
ATC Group Services  
Richard Kresge 
1001 Lackawanna Trail 
Clarks Summit, PA  18411 
(570) 587-3339 
Email – Richard.kresge@atcgs.com 
https://atcgroupservices.com/ 

Maser Consulting  
Ronald B. Madison P.E.   
941 Marcon Blvd. Ste. 801 
Allentown PA 18109 
Email – rmadison@maserconsulting.com 
610-868-4201 
610-844-7566 Cell 
 
SCS Engineers, Suffern 
Denise Wessels 
4 Executive Blvd., Suite 303 
Suffern, NY  10901 
703-955-0774 
Email – dwessels@scsengineers.com 
https://www.scsengineers.com/ 
 
CE Consultants  
Tony Eith 
370 East Maple Avenue, Suite 304 
Langhorne, PA  19047 
267-568-2300 
Email – teith@ceinc.com 
https://www.cecinc.com/our-work/ 
 
BAI group 
2525 Green Tech Drive, Suite D 
State College, PA  16803 
(814) 238-2060 
https://baigroupinc.net/waste-management/ 
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ARM Group 
Jason Laub 
1129 West Governor Road,  P.O. Box 797 
Hershey, PA 17033-0797 
(717) 533-8600 
Email – jlaub@armgroup.net 
https://armgroup.net/services/waste-management/ 
 
Woodrow & Associates, Inc. 
1108 N. Bethlehem Pike, Suite 5 
Lower Gwynedd, PA  19002 
(215) 542-5648 
Email – twoodrow@woodrowinc.com 
http://woodrowassociates.com/ 
 
 
Brien Kocher 
Hanover Engineering Associates Inc. 
252 Brodhead Road, Suite 100 
Bethlehem, PA  18017 
(610)691-5644 
Email – bkocher@hanovereng.com 
www.hanovereng.com 
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